

NDPS Case No.24 of 2020
JO CODE No.WB01460
CNR No.WBUD01-001162-2020

Order No.24
26.09.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons namely, Mahammod Esaruddin and Musa Mahammad on court bail are present by filing haziras along with their Ld. lawyers.

Ld. PP in charge is present but no witness has turned up.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

To-date (**27.09.2023**) for appearance and evidence.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, U/D.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur